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TO:  Council    
 
FROM:  Executive Committee    
 
DATE:  December 2 and 3, 2019 
 
SUBJECT: 13.0 2020 Council and Executive Meeting Dates  
  
 
Purpose: To determine meeting dates for Council and Executive for 2020.  
 
Proposed Executive Meeting Dates 
Dates  
Monday February 10, 2020   
Monday May 11, 2020    
Monday September 21, 2020   
Monday November 23, 2020  
 
Proposed Council Meeting Dates 
Dates  
February 24, 2020 Day 1 of 2 Day Council Meeting 
February 25, 2020  Day 2 of 2 Day Council Meeting 
Monday May 25, 2020 Day 1 of 2 Day Council Meeting 
Tuesday May 26, 2020  Day 2 of 2 Day Council Meeting 
Monday October 5, 2020 Day 1 of 2 Day Council Meeting 
Monday October 6, 2020 Day 2 of 2 Day Council Meeting 
Monday December 7, 2020 Day 1 of 1 Day Council Meeting 
Tuesday December 8, 2020 Day 2 of 2 Day Council Meeting 
 
Other important dates: 
 
Thanksgiving 
Monday October 12, 2020 
 
Victoria Day  
Monday May 18, 2020 
 
Academy of Ophthalmic Education: 

• March 7-8, 2020 
• October 31-November 1, 2020 

 
 

 

BRIEFING NOTE 
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Ontario Opticians Association: 
• Sunday April 19, 2020 
• Sunday September 13, 2020 
• Sunday October 4, 2020 

 
Vison Expo, New York: 

• March 26 to 29, 2020  
 
For Consideration: 
 
Does Council accept the proposed meeting dates? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


